Technical data subject to change without notice 01-352A-7D0001 / REV-A-1-2024 / ESS-4701621 / 15
BARTEC Operational Instructions – ComEx control and indicating station
Type 07-352*-**************
ComEx control and indicating station
Technical data subject to change without notice 01-352A-7D0001 / REV-A-1-2024 / ESS-4701622 / 15
BARTEC Operational Instructions – ComEx control and indicating station
Instruction notes
When working in potentially explosive areas, the safety of people

2th & 3th slotsb)
3th slotb)
Type code:
or Type code:
or Type code:
a) Only for ComEx control and indicating station type 07-352, followed by B, C, E or F, followed by additional suffixes.
b) Only for ComEx control and indicating station type 07-352, followed by C or F, followed by additional suffixes.
c) Only for ComEx control and indicating station type 07-352, followed by G, H, I, J, K or L, followed by additional suffixes.
Technical data subject to change without notice 01-352A-7D0001 / REV-A-1-2024 / ESS-4701628 / 15
BARTEC Operational Instructions – ComEx control and indicating station
Selection key of the ComEx control and indicating station
1st & 2nd slots or 2nd & 3rd slots – double-slot actuators & modules combinationsd)
1st, 2nd and 3rd slot – single-slot actuators & modules combinations
** *** * Actuator Module
*A *V* * Push button type 07-3400-A***/**** d) Switch module type 07-3382-****/**** d)
*E *V* * Key selector switch type 07-3400-E***/**** d)
*N *V* * Emergency stop pull to release type 07-3400-N***/**** d)
*P *V* * Mushroom push button type 07-3400-P***/**** d)
*S *V* * Selector switch type 07-3400-S***/**** d)
** * Actuator Module
00 * without actuator
without module
0B * Blind plug type 07-3400-B***/****
*A * Push button type 07-3400-A***/**** d)
Switch module
type 07-3322-1**0/**** d)
*C * Double push button type 07-3400-C***/**** d)
*E * Key selector switch type 07-3400-E***/**** d)
*N * Emergency stop pull to release type 07-3400-N***/**** d)
*P * Mushroom push button type 07-3400-P***/**** d)
*R * Emergency stop twist to release type 07-3400-R***/**** d)
*S * Selector switch type 07-3400-S***/**** d)
*D * Potentiometer type 07-3400-D***/**** d) Potentiometer module
type 07-3372-1D*0/**** d)
*L * Pilot light type 07-3400-L***/****
Illuminated indicator module
type 07-3352-11*0/**** d) or
type 07-3352-14*0/**** e)
AT *
Illuminated push button
type 07-3400-T***/****
Illuminated push button module
type 07-3362-17*0/**** d)
or type 07-3362-15*0/**** e)
BT *
Illuminated push button module
type 07-3362-18*0/**** d)
or type 07-3362-16*0/**** e)
CT *
Illuminated push button module
type 07-3362-11*0/**** d)
DT *
Illuminated push button module
type 07-3362-12*0/**** d)
d) Only for ComEx control and indicating station type 07-352, followed by A, B, C, G, H or I, followed by additional suffixes.
e) Only for ComEx control and indicating station type 07-352, followed by D, E, F, J, K or L, followed by additional suffixes.
Technical data subject to change without notice. 01-352A-7D0001 / REV-A-1-2024 / ESS-4701629 / 15
BARTEC Operational Instructions – ComEx control and indicating station
Determination guide:
1. The conductor cross-sections are to be determined from the selection table for each circuit depending on the given rated currents.